FRENCH REVISION COURSES at LE GRAND OSIER : EASTER 2017
TRAVEL FORM

Please complete this form and return it to us when you have made your travel plans:
A.
NAME OF STUDENT: .............................................................................................................................
B.
COURSE 


HALF-TERM: Sunday 12th February - 
Saturday 18th February
□



Course 1: Sunday 19th March 
- 
Saturday 25th March
□


Course 2: Sunday 26th March
- 
Saturday   1st April
□


Course 3: Sunday   2nd April
- 
Saturday   8th April   
□
        
Course 4: Sunday   9th April

- 
Saturday 15th April
□


C.
HOW WILL YOU BE TRAVELLING?                TO FRANCE                  FROM FRANCE
  
a) By ferry to St Malo
□


            □


  
b) By air to Dinard
□                                           □
  
c) By air to Rennes
□                                           □

d) By train to Dol-de-Bretagne
□                                           □
  
e) By car (Do you want directions to Le Grand Osier?)
□                                           □
  
f) Other than above (Please specify)
□                                           □
D.
TO FRANCE         
FROM FRANCE
  
Travelling from: .....................................................
Travelling to: ...................................................


Date of Arrival: ....................................................... 
Date of Departure: ............................................                   

  
Place of Arrival: ...................................................... 
Place of Departure: ..........................................
  
Time of Arrival: ......................................................
Time of Departure: ...........................................

E.
HAVE YOU ARRANGED TO TRAVEL WITH ANY OF THE OTHER STUDENTS? YES □   NO □
  
If YES, with whom? ..............................................................................................................................
